ACCESSORIES FOR WALL CHARGER

ACCESSORIES

Code

18555

18558

18566

18559

30712

Reference Image

Protective Cover for Wall
Mounting Amtrons
Material- Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel Column

Stainless Steel Column for
two Charging Units

Protective Cover for Column
mounting Amtrons
Material- Stainless Steel

Amtron RFID Tags

Description

Added Mechanical Protection
when Wall Mounting Amtron
Charging Units

Stainless Column for single
Amtron Chargers

Stainless Column for two
Amtron Chargers

Added Mechanical Protection
when mounting Amtron
Charging Units on a Column

Pack Size 10 pieces

Dimensions

1330 High x
400 Wide x 220
Deep

1330 High x 400
Wide x 220 Deep




